
Timesheet
Friday, 3 August 2018

Royal Cape Golf Club

Date:

Course:

Mixed BB Stableford & Individual StablefordCompetition format:

Cape 1League:

STAG STUDENT LODGE

DUNCAN MILNE

GARY PENTLAND-SMITH

DEAN ASHWORTH

GRAEME DORRINGTON

THE PRO SHOP

STEVE BOWLEY

STUART CASTELING

CLINTON BARNES

ANDRE VAN JAARSVELD

Tee time

11:00

11:16

Tee

1st

1st

Cart Cart

15

16

17

10

Corp 
HC

15

16

17

10

Off 
HC

7

6

6

3

Corp 
HC

7

6

10

3

Off 
HC

28

30

Ind 
Points

65

51

Pairing
 Points

21

28

36

33

Ind 
Points

28

32

75

62

Pairing
 Points

WANDA BOYS

GRANT HACKETT

GEOFF TUCK

DENNIS THANE

JOHN PAPADEMETRIOU

TUSKERS

PETE SHAW

TREVOR SAYER

VINCE UREN

MATTHEW MILLS

Tee time

11:16

11:24

Tee

1st

1st

Cart Cart

12

9

13

15

Corp 
HC

12

11

15

15

Off 
HC

8

9

14

4

Corp 
HC

8

9

14

4

Off 
HC

32

29

Ind 
Points

62

59

Pairing
 Points

27

31

30

30

Ind 
Points

36

30

58

67

Pairing
 Points

SILLY BUNTS

GREG FURY

ANDREW PITTAWAY

KEVIN MILNE

ADRIAN TOUHEY

COMPLEAT GOLFER / YEKA 
FORENSICS

PAUL STUBBS

NEVILLE TODD

JACKIE BRICE

EMIL BRICE

Tee time

11:32

11:40

Tee

1st

1st

Cart Cart

10

14

12

15

Corp 
HC

10

14

12

15

Off 
HC

10

3

19

21

Corp 
HC

10

4

19

21

Off 
HC

29

27

Ind 
Points

58

55

Pairing
 Points

31

27

27

28

Ind 
Points

37

28

51

66

Pairing
 Points

BOOKSITE AFRIKA

SEAN SHOMANG

VERNON PHILANDER

DARRELL WILLIAMS

HERSCHELLE GIBBS

LAND ROVER N1 CITY

MALAN VAN DEVENTER

RIAAN DE KOCK

RIAAN GROENEWALD

STIAN VOSLOO

Tee time

11:48

11:56

Tee

1st

1st

Cart Cart

15

7

12

4

Corp 
HC

15

7

12

4

Off 
HC

18

11

16

9

Corp 
HC

18

11

16

9

Off 
HC

30

32

Ind 
Points

64

56

Pairing
 Points

28

30

32

28

Ind 
Points

28

30

70

60

Pairing
 Points

BOSCHENMEER BULLETS

HENDRIK JANSE V VUUREN

JOHAN JORDAAN

BEN FOUCHEE

PETER FRIGGENS

HERMANUS BOYS

SHAUN SMITH

SIMON O SULLIVAN

JACQUES RETIEF

WILLEM JOUBERT

Tee time

12:04

12:12

Tee

1st

1st

Cart Cart

10

8

4

14

Corp 
HC

12

8

5

14

Off 
HC

10

5

6

10

Corp 
HC

13

5

6

10

Off 
HC

28

33

Ind 
Points

62

59

Pairing
 Points

30

29

29

30

Ind 
Points

34

27

63

64

Pairing
 Points

ALBATROSS OFFSHORE 
SERVICES

ROGER BRIJLAL

PETER ADAMS

RICHARD PETERSEN

ROBERTO VIGLINO

COLOURTONE ARIES

SHAUN BYWATER

MARK LEVIN

TONY DE VOS

HUGO SCHLECHTER

Tee time

12:20

12:28

Tee

1st

1st

Cart Cart

17

18

14

17

Corp 
HC

17

18

14

17

Off 
HC

10

17

21

20

Corp 
HC

10

17

21

20

Off 
HC

29

35

Ind 
Points

66

64

Pairing
 Points

28

32

26

38

Ind 
Points

21

26

65

43

Pairing
 Points

JUST PROPERTY N1 CITY

HENDRIK VAN DEN BERG

REGGIE ADAMS

JOHANNES VAN DEN BERG

JOHAN VAN DEN BERG

THE MCC CLUB

BRETT ROWLANDS

MARK WILSON-TROLLIP

KEITH COLE

BRUCE WILSON

Tee time

11:00

11:08

Tee

10th

10th

Cart Cart

2

0

8

20

Corp 
HC

3

0

8

20

Off 
HC

7

11

12

17

Corp 
HC

9

11

12

17

Off 
HC

28

27

Ind 
Points

53

63

Pairing
 Points

31

31

30

24

Ind 
Points

26

28

57

52

Pairing
 Points

Page 1 of 2* NB! No putts to be given, you're playing against the field! SLOW play skipper HIGHLITED in YELLOW



ISUZU TRUCK CENTRE

ERIC ACKERMAN

DAVE MORT

RICHARD LEWIS

MANNY GONCALVES

M&L PANELBEATERS

GEORGE ABEL

NEIL SMIT

MICHAEL CRUYWAGEN

RICHARD WALKER

Tee time

11:16

11:24

Tee

10th

10th

Cart Cart

7

12

7

20

Corp 
HC

10

13

7

20

Off 
HC

10

11

15

20

Corp 
HC

11

12

15

20

Off 
HC

33

30

Ind 
Points

68

68

Pairing
 Points

32

32

31

30

Ind 
Points

26

30

63

53

Pairing
 Points

ISOBOARD

TOBIE DE JONGE

JAN O KENNEDY

JOHANN LIEBENBERG

RIAN MYBURGH

OXBOW

JASON MARITZ

BRETT FURLONG

CLAUD BURGER

DEON VAN RENSBURG

Tee time

11:32

11:40

Tee

10th

10th

Cart Cart

12

7

12

12

Corp 
HC

12

7

12

12

Off 
HC

12

11

17

13

Corp 
HC

12

11

17

13

Off 
HC

32

35

Ind 
Points

70

61

Pairing
 Points

28

29

31

34

Ind 
Points

30

30

71

57

Pairing
 Points

ABACUS DEVELOPMENT 
COMPANY

GAVIN BLOWS

MIKE FROST

PETER HILL

JEFF GRIER

HANGOVER 4

PAUL STEPHEN

PETER DE BEER

GRAHAM TOWNSEND

ERIC STEPHEN

Tee time

11:48

11:56

Tee

10th

10th

Cart Cart

16

12

13

16

Corp 
HC

16

12

13

16

Off 
HC

8

14

15

16

Corp 
HC

8

14

15

16

Off 
HC

27

28

Ind 
Points

57

51

Pairing
 Points

23

29

33

29

Ind 
Points

35

30

63

73

Pairing
 Points

BEACHCOMBER / CLUB 
TRAVEL

JEFF STERNSLOW

ANDY WILLIAMS

PETER MUNRO

JACO OLIVIER

COLL 8

LEON COETZEE

JEANDRE SWANEPOEL

CHRISTIAAN SCHOONBEE

DEWALD ENGELBRECHT

Tee time

12:04

12:12

Tee

10th

10th

Cart Cart

23

20

18

15

Corp 
HC

23

20

18

15

Off 
HC

16

18

11

11

Corp 
HC

16

18

11

11

Off 
HC

31

30

Ind 
Points

68

61

Pairing
 Points

25

31

33

40

Ind 
Points

23

34

76

57

Pairing
 Points

HEALTH SYSTEM 
TECHNOLOGIES

LIONEL BENTING

FRANCOIS VD WATT

JASON DIEDERICKS

IAN DE VEGA

INOVO TELECOM

JAN KUHN

ARNO SWARTZ

WYNAND SMIT

DONOVAN LEVEY

Tee time

12:20

12:28

Tee

10th

10th

Cart Cart

26

18

15

18

Corp 
HC

26

18

16

18

Off 
HC

18

16

14

9

Corp 
HC

18

16

14

9

Off 
HC

22

25

Ind 
Points

35

70

Pairing
 Points

36

30

30

37

Ind 
Points

31

29

59

64

Pairing
 Points

Page 2 of 2* NB! No putts to be given, you're playing against the field! SLOW play skipper HIGHLITED in YELLOW


